
Middle Tennessee Vocal Association 
2017-2018 Officers/Event Chairs 

President: 
Michael Choate 
Cookeville High School  
ChoateM@pcsstn.com  

President-Elect: 
Lia Holland 
Middle TN Christian School  
liaholland@mtcscougars.net 

Past President: 
Alexis Yatuzis-Derryberry  
Lascassas Elementary  
DerryberryA@rcschools.net  

Secretary: 
Elizabeth Harrell  
Lipscomb Academy  
elizabeth.harrell@lipscomb.edu 

Treasurer: 
Alexis Yatuzis-Derryberry  
212 Braley Court  
Murfreesboro, TN 37129  
(615)519-1392  
DerryberryA@rcschools.net 
ayatuzisderryberry@mac.com  

Middle School Mass: 
Lorna Pyka  
Rock Springs Middle  
PykaL@rcschools.net  

Mid-State/All-State: 
Brenda Gregory 
Siegel High School 
GregoryB@rcschools.net  

Freshman Honors: 
Brenda Williams 
Riverdale High School  
WilliamsB@rcschools.net  

*Please make sure your book keeper has the NEW 
treasurer information so that your checks are not sent 
to the old address. 

mailto:ChoateM@pcsstn.com
mailto:liaholland@mtcscougars.net
mailto:DerryberryA@rcschools.net
mailto:elizabeth.harrell@lipscomb.edu
mailto:DerryberryA@rcschools.net
mailto:ayatuzisderryberry@mac.com
mailto:PykaL@rcschools.net
mailto:GregoryB@rcschools.net
mailto:WilliamsB@rcschools.net


Middle Tennessee Vocal Association 
2017-2018 Officers/Event Chairs 

Middle School Honors: 
Megan Hester  
Station Camp Middle  
megan.hester@sumnerschools.org  

Elementary Honors: 
Alexis Yatuzis-Derryberry 
Lascassas Elementary  
DerryberryA@rcschools.net  

Choral Festival: 
Laura Coppage  
Christiana Middle  
CoppageL@rcschools.net  

Elementary Mass: 
Jessica Scruggs 
Southside Elementary (Shelbyville)  
scruggsj@bedfordk12tn.net 

Solo and Ensemble: 
Jenna Elsberry  
Summit High School  
jenna.elsberry@wcs.edu  

Collegiate Chair: 
Dr. Craig Zamer 
TN Tech University  
CZamer@tntech.edu 
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